
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

55 

27 

7 

11 

44 

51 

15 

Name 

Jensen Mechelke 

Devin Bidegain 

Lucas Tarango 

Ryan Queen 

Conner Lypka 

Keaton Wiegers 

Gage Grant 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

4.275 

5.946 

13.323 

17.726 

22.409 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:51.093 

8:55.368 

8:57.039 

9:04.416 

9:08.819 

9:13.502 

8:18.653 

Best Lap 

42.352 

42.530 

42.775 

42.685 

43.280 

44.129 

43.041 

In Lap 

6 

6 

4 

11 

12 

6 

4 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #6 
06 TAG Cadet 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:34:48 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

1/22/2023 16:15 


