

Winter Race #6

06 TAG Cadet

Main

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:34:48

Sorted on Laps

CW Short Track 0.650 miles

1/22/2023 16:15

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
Tag Cadet											
1	55	Jensen Mechelke	207	12	12		8:51.093	42.352	6		
2	27	Devin Bidegain	182	0	12	4.275	8:55.368	42.530	6		
3	7	Lucas Tarango	162	0	12	5.946	8:57.039	42.775	4		
4	11	Ryan Queen	147	0	12	13.323	9:04.416	42.685	11		
5	44	Conner Lypka	137	0	12	17.726	9:08.819	43.280	12		
6	51	Keaton Wiegers	127	0	12	22.409	9:13.502	44.129	6		
Not classified											
DNF	15	Gage Grant	117	0	11	DNF	8:18.653	43.041	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Scott C